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Family Support and Dispute Resolution Branch

Dori Wilson
Malaika Anderson
Niya Maddox

Family Support
Marjorie Shulbank
Kenneth Hudock
Kim Marchman
Nancy Birenbaum
Cathy Jurist

Complaint Investigation
Anita Mandis
Sabrina Austin
Albert Chichester
Gerald Loiacono
Sharon Floyd

Due Process
Nicole Green

Branch Chief
Management Associate
Administrative Aide

Section Chief

Family Support Services Specialist
Family Support Services Specialist
Family Support Services Specialist
PEN Project

Section Chief

Complaint Investigator
Complaint Investigator
Complaint Investigator
Complaint Investigator

Staff Specialist

Performance Support and Technical Assistance Branch

Paul Dunford
Andrea Guzman
Miriam Jefferson
Michael Argentino

Early Education
Nancy Vorobey
Marci Frye
Pam Miller
Janette Guerra

Specialized Instruction
Marsye Kaplan
Monique Green
Christy Stuart
Marny Helfrich
Marilyn Muirhead
Serene Peterson
Josh Irzyk

Branch Chief
Management Associate
Secretary

Office Clerk

Section Chief

Mathematics Specialist
Early Intervention Specialist
Early Childhood Specialist

Section Chief

Professional Development Specialist
Secondary Transition Specialist
Low Incidence Resource Specialist
SPDG Coordinator

SPDG Coordinator

Vision Specialist

Division of Special Education/Early Intervention Services

410-767-0896
410-767-0246
410-767-7512
410-767-0243

410-767-1425
410-767-0265
410-767-0241
410-767-0827

410-767-7770
410-767-7770
410-767-0255

410-767-7770
410-767-0255
410-767-0255
410-767-0255
410-767-0255

410-767-7770
410-767-7770
410-767-7770
410-767-7770
410-767-7770

410-767-0255

410-767-0237
410-767-0244
410-767-7548
410-767-0244

410-767-0234
410-767-0722
410-767-1019
410-767-0250

410-767-0792
410-767-0254
410-767-0338
410-767-0248
410-767-1028
410-767-0248
410-767-0812
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